                                                                            OA Directory

	Title/Area
	Name
	Phone Number(s)
	Office Extension
	Email Address/Fax Number

	OA Manager - Prestonsburg
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ebony Kelso
	Cell: 304-873-6087
Cell: (606)339-4387
	
	Donaldkelso.ebony@jobcorps.org 

	Admin. Assistant - Lexington
	Jessica Hoskins
	(859)320-1200
	250
	Hoskins.jessica@jobcorps.org 
Fax: (859)425-3400

	AC - Morehead
	Elizabeth Adams
	Cell: (606)791-0954
	
	Adams.elizabeth@jobcorps.org  
Fax: (606)314-0420

	AC – Frenchburg
	Julia Bush 
	(606)768-7051
Cell: (606)791-8681
	
	Bush.julia@jobcorps.org 
Fax: (606)879-0491

	AC – Bowling Green
	Vacant 
	(270)746-7247
Cell: (606)339-0822
	
	
Fax: (270)249-4074

	AC - Hazard
	Esther Haley
	Cell: (606)791-8157
(606)548-8777
	
	Haley.esther@jobcorps.org
Fax: (270)249-4074

	AC - Prestonsburg
	Sabrina Hayden
	(606)433-5336
Cell: (606)339-5045
	
	Hayden.sabrina@jobcorps.org
Fax: (606)314-0420

	IS - Prestonsburg
	Paula Okamoto
	(606)433-5336
Cell: (606)792-0598
	
	Okamoto.paula@jobcorps.org
Fax: (606)314-0420

	AC - Somerset
	Meghan Whitehead
	Cell: (606)791-4855
	
	Whitehead.meghan@jobcorps.org 




